
MEETING 
 

ATTENDEES SIGN-IN ROSTER 
 

 
 Solicitation No.__SP0600-01-R-0026___    Date and Time: March 13, 2001- 1:00 pm  
 
Project No. & Title:  Fort Leavenworth Army Installation, KS 
 
Meeting Purpose:  __Pre-proposal Conference________ 
 
     Name        E-Mail Address                            Phone                 …  
Mike Boehler   boehlermk@bv.com   (913) 458-6503   
Bill Winston   winstonwr@bv.com   (913) 458-9373 
Mark Crisp   Markc@gdsassoc.com  (770) 425-8100  
Don Murphy   Bessie@MAIL.LVNWORTH.COM (913) 682-1513 
Beau K. Kansteiner  Bessie@MAIL.LVNWORTH.COM (913) 682-1513 
Patrick J. Morrill  pmorrill@bpu.com   (913) 573-9523 
Mike Faler   Mike_Faler@WR.COM  (913) 575-1116 
Allan K. Hagge  Allan_Hagge@WR.com  (913) 758-2710  
Linda Bayer   Bayerl@leavenworth.army.mil (913) 684-1629 
Pheland Lucas   PhelandL@aol.com   (918) 333-8835 
Scott Shreve   Scott_Shreve@wr.com  (785) 575- 6504 
Edgar Benoit   ebenoit@kepco.org   (785) 271-4825 
Paul Stone   Paulljgc@aol.com   (888) 796-6111 
Russ Denney        (888) 796-6111 
HB Canida   hbcanida@aol.com   (888) 796-6111 
Mikel W. Kline  mkline@kepco.org   (785) 271-4845 
Jared Wolters   jaredw@platte-clayelectric.com (816) 628-3121 
Bill Estes   bille@platte-clayelectric.com  (800) 431-2131 
Andy Pachasa   apachasa@capitalelectric.com (816) 329-8315 
Mike Moses   mmoses@capitalelectric.com  (816) 329-8245 
Roger Ward   rward@bpu.com   (913) 573-9841 
Dan Jaksa   djaksa@bpu.com   (913) 573-9882 
Dennis Mason   dmason@bpu.com   (913) 573-9263 
Mike Seibold   seiboldme@cs.com   (214) 354-0013 
Scott King   sking@jmsgroup.com   (402) 203-2635 
Charlie Thompson  charles_Thompson@enron.com (713) 853-3223 
Jim Campbell   campjims@gte.com   (727) 430-1960 
Bill Gang   wgang@enron.com   (925) 543-3848 
Whitney Wolf   wolfw@leavenworth.army.mil (913) 684-8932 


